IMAM HUSAIN ISLAMIC CENTRE

PROGRAM

29 Jan - 26 Mar 2019

& EVENTS

Islamic Gregorian Program -
N P D
Date (Day) Date Date EACRINGIE togrambetol
23 Jumadil Sisters Quran Class Sisters Quran Class
QOula TueZ2lan Tue 23 lan Dua Tawassul Maghreb & Esha prayer - Dua Tawassul
: Maghreb & Esha prayer
25 Jumadil No Tafseer : -
Oula Thu 31 Jan Thu 31 Jan D Kiinriavith B Saeed Gol Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
Salatul Jumugh with Dr Ali Alsamail
26 Jumadil Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail Judo
Qula Fri 1 Feb FrilFeb Judo Imam Husain Youth
Friday Evening Program Friday Evening Program SMM
Maghreb & Esha prayer
26 Jlumadil _ :
Oula Sat 2 Feb Sat 2 Feb Imam Husain School recommences Imam Husain School recommences
30 Jumadil Tue s Feb Tue S Feb Sisters Quran Class Sisters Quran Class
QOula Dua Tawassul Dua Tawassul
JUMADIL THANI
: : : Maghreb & Esha prayer
I T
: Jumad: Thu 7 Feb Thu 7 Feb Alseey Duasmay) w.ltth N Mansuur}eghaeu Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei
Thani Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli : i
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
2 fumadii Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail Salatul Jumudh with Dr Ali Alsamail
. Fri 8 Feb Fri 8 Feb Martyrdom of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra(sa) — Second Martyrdom of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra(sa) — Second
Thani : : :
Narration Marration with SMM
3 Jumadil Imam Husain School TS A IRy,
. Sat 9 Feb Sat 9 Feb ; Martyrdom of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra (sa) Ladies
Thani Martyrdom of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra(sa) Program with SMM
6 Jumadil Maon 11
Thani Feb Mon 11 Feb Judo Judo
7 Jumadil Tue 12 Tue 12 Feb Sisters Quran Class Sisters Quran Class
Thani Feb Dua Tawassul Dua Tawassul
; : : Maghreb & Esha P
9 Jumadil Thu 14 Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei agnren & Esha Frayer _
, Thu 14 Feb ; . Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei
Thani Feb Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli ! _
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail
10 Jumadil Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail Judo
Thani I Fri 15 Feb Fri 15 Feb Judo Imam Husain youth
Friday Evening Program Friday Evening Program with SMM
Maghreb & Esha prayer
10 umadil | ot1eFeh | sat16Feb IHIC School IHIC School
Thani
ialumadl | Monds | oramens Judo Judo
Thani Feb
3 Sisters Quran Class :
14 | I . t |
4 u1madi Tue 19 Feb = Tue 19 Feb Special Dua Tawassul = Wafat of Ummul Baneen ; JIsters QUG asy
Thani (sa) Special Dua Tawassul — Wafat of Ummul Baneen (sa)
! : . Maghreb & Esha prayer
g f Dua K h Sh h
: Ju1mad|| Thu 21 Feb | Thu 21 Feb Tafseer Bua Kuray! “{tt ; MEII‘ISDUE'.LEE a Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei
Thani Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli : ;
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
: e " :
17 Jumadil Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail el J&rgt:l;uwst;?n?;i‘:hhlsamall
. 99 . : :
Thani Fri 22 Feb Fri 22 Feb Friday Evening Prﬂgramh:;*afat of Ummul Baneen triday Evening Program - Wafat of Ummul Baneen (sa)
Maghreb & Esha prayer
1/ Ju.madll Sat 23 Feb Sat 23 Feb IHIC School IHIC School
Thani
193umadll | <.hoiren. | sun24reb
Thani
21 Jumadil Sisters Quran Class Sisters Quran class
Thani Tue 26 Feb | Tue 26 Feb Special Dua Tawassul — Birth of Sayyeda Fatima Special Dua Tawassul— Birth of Sayyeda Fatima
Zahra(sa) Zahra(sa)
23 Jumadil Maghreb & Esha prayer Maghreb & Esha prayer
Thani Thu 28 Feb | Thu 28 Feb Tafseer Dua Kumay! with Sh Mansour Leghaei Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail
24 Jumadil Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail Imam Husain Youth
Thani Fri 1 Mar Fri 1 Mar Birth of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra(sa) - Friday Evening Maghreb & Esha prayer
Program Birth of Sayyeda Fatima Zahra(sa) - Friday Evening
Program
4 .
: .Iu.rnadrt Sat 2 Mar Sat 2 Mar IHIC School IHIC School
Thani
4 Ju.mad” Mon 4 Mar = Mon 4 Mar Judo Judo
Thani
28 Ju.rnadul Tue 5 Mar Tue & Mar Sisters Quran class Sisters Quran class
Thani Dua Tawassul Dua Tawassul
30 Jumadil Maghreb & Esha prayer Maghreb & Esha prayer
Thani Thu 7 Mar Thu 7 Mar Tafseer Dua Kuray!l with Sh Mansour Leghaei Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaej
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
RAJAB
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail Judo
_ Judo Imam Husain Youth
1 Rajab Frigd M Fri 8 M . . .
a2 e Ehkiic Birth of Imam Muhammad Al Bagir(as) - Friday Maghreb & Esha prayer
Evening Program Birth of Imam Muhammad Al Bagir (as) - Friday
Evening Program
1 Rajab Sat 9 Mar Sat 9 Mar IHIC School IHIC School
3 Rajab Sun 10 Mar = Sun 10 Mar Martyrdom of Imam Ali Al-Naqgi(as)
5 Rajab Tue 12 Mar | Tue 12 Mar Sisters Quran class Sisters Quran class
Dua Tawassul Dua Tawassul
Maghreb & Esha prayer Maghreb prayer
7 Rajab Thu 14 Mar = Thu 14 Mar Tafseer Dua Kumay!l with Sh Mansour Leghaei Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei
Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli Dua Kumayl with Br Saeed Goli
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail gty Jumuéhjx:;tg Br Al Alsamial
Judo
. 18 M )
8 Rajab il B Imam Husain Youth Maghreb Esha Prayers
: . Imam Husain Youth
EOgaY EVEnHE FIogtart Friday Evening Program
M d fl Ali Al-Nagi .
SECTIOm oL A L aqi(as) Martyrdom of Imam Ali Al-Nagi(as)
8 Rajab Sat 16 Mar | Sat 16 Mar IHIC School IHIC School
9 Rajab Sun 17 Mar  Sun 17 Mar = Celebration birth of Imam Jawad & Imam Ali (as) Celebration birth of Imam Jawad & Imam Ali {as)
_ Mon 18 Judo
LG Mar MIBHE 26 VRaL Birth of Imam Jawad|(as) o
12 Rajab Tue 19 Mar | Tue 19 Mar Sisters Quran class Sisters Quran class
Dua Tawassul Dua Tawassul
Maghreb & Esha prayer
: Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh Mansour Leghaei Birth of Imam Ali(as) Tafseer Dua Kumayl with Sh
14 Rajab Thu 21 M Thu 21 M 3 . d ;
=i ¥ - v el Special Dua Kumayl — Birth of Imam Ali(as) Mansour Leghaei
Special Dua Kumayl
Salatul Jumuah with Dr Ali Alsamail valatyl Jumuah‘lu:;t: Dr:AllAlsamal
dudo Imam Husain Youth
15 Rajab Fri 22 Mar Fri 22 Mar Imam Husain Youth
Wafat of Sayyeda Zainab (sa) - Friday Evening agnrat-Egh i rriyers
Wafat of Sayyeda Zainab (sa) - Friday Evening
Program
Program
15 Rajab Sat 23 Mar | Sat 23 Mar IHIC Schoaol IHIC School
18 Rajab a2 Mon 25 Mar ludo Judo
Mar
Sisters Quran class Sisters Quran class
19 Rajab Tue 26 Mar = Tue 26 Mar Maghreb Esha Prayers Maghreb Esha Prayers
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